Radiogram No. 5083u
CREW OFF DUTY

TIME

10:30-10:40

10:30-10:40
10:40-11:10
11:10-12:00
11:10-12:00

12:00-15:00

12:10-12:20
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
14:00-14:05
14:05-14:10
15:00-15:15
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:40
16:30-18:00
17:00-18:00
17:35-17:40
18:00-19:30
18:00-19:30
19:15-19:30
19:30-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List
Notes:

CREW

FE-4

CDR, FE-5

CDR, FE-5
FE-4

FE-4

CDR
CDR
FE-5
CDR
CDR
FE-4
FE-4
FE-4
FE-5
FE-4
CDR
FE-4
CDR
FE-5

FE-4
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ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection. Laptop RS1(2) Reboot

RSS1,2 Reboot / r/lg 1009 step 1Check position of MRM2 manual
Circuit Breakers [A3C] on DC BBIT and status of Fuses on Fuse Boxes
BrNn-30, bMMn-36

Check Br1r-4, bIr-7 Fuses in MRM1

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST. SM INCC Test (after breakfast)

Weekly Housekeeping / MO, Book 1, 1.2.1, p. 1-2

SM Ventilation Subsystem Preventive Maintenance, Group E FGB
LIB2 Fan Cleaning Inspection of Air Conditioner Cleaning SM and FGB
Potok-150MK Air Purification System Pre-filters

MSG - Glovebox Powerdown

T2 Exercise

T2 Exercise

Camcorder Setup to View LAB Remote Workstation (RWS) Monitor 3
SSRMS Checkout

Telephone Conference with Russian Space Magazine Editor (S-band)
LUNCH

COXX Maintenance

ARED Exercise

VELO Exercise, Day 2

Video Downlink End

B[-2 Exercise, Day 2

ARED Exercise

Journal Entry

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

ECON-M. Observations and Photography

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC 2. Pre-sleep ops: daily food
prep, dinner, pre-sleep
3. See OSTPV for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



